
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: 

 

85 South Announce New 2023 Dates 
 

 
 

 
(Oakland, CA- December 13, 2022) – 85 South has announced new tour dates on their national tour running through 
December of 2023. 
 
The 85 South Show, produced by 85 South Media, unites three of America's funniest, talented, and most fearless 
comedians. With over two million subscribers on YouTube, over half a billion independent views, and 150,000+ live 
show tickets sold, the 85 South Show has completely changed the comedy industry. DC Young Fly, Karlous Miller 
and Chico Bean first teamed up in Steve Harvey’s studio to begin recording a podcast that showcased their improv, 
freestyling and roasting skills. Comedy fans were quick to discover the chemistry between the three performers, and 
now they are continuing their “85 South Show Live,”across the country. 
 
Tickets go on sale Friday, December 16, 2022 at 10am local time. 
 
85 South Show Live Dates: 

Sunday, April 30, 2023 Bellco Theatre  Denver, CO 

Saturday, May 20, 2023 KFC Yum! Center  Louisville, KY 

Sunday, May 21, 2023 Palace Theatre  Columbus, OH 

Saturday, June 3, 2023 San Diego Civic Theatre  San Diego, CA 

Sunday, June 4, 2023 Oakland Arena  Oakland, CA 

Saturday, June 10, 2023 Chesapeake Employers Insurance Arena  Baltimore, MD 

Sunday, June 11, 2023 Liacouras Center  Philadelphia, PA 

Saturday, June 24, 2023 Yuengling Center  Tampa, FL 

Sunday, June 25, 2023 Moran Theater - Jacksonville Center for the Performing Arts  Jacksonville, FL 

Saturday, July 1, 2023 Altria Theater  Richmond, VA 



Sunday, July 2, 2023 Chrysler Hall  Norfolk, VA 

Saturday, July 15, 2023 DPAC  Durham, NC 

Sunday, July 16, 2023 Bojangles Coliseum  Charlotte, NC 

Sunday, July 30, 2023 Macon Coliseum  Macon, GA 

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Mobile Civic Center Arena  Mobile, AL 

Sunday, September 10, 2023   Donald L. Tucker Civic Center  Tallahassee, FL 

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Gainbridge Fieldhouse  Indianapolis, IN 

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Aronoff Center for the Arts  Cincinnati, OH 

Sunday, October 8, 2023 Simmons Bank Arena  Little Rock, AR 

Saturday, October 21, 2023 Wolstein Center  Cleveland, OH 

Sunday, October 22, 2023   Dort Financial Center  Flint, MI 

Saturday, November 18, 2023   The Midland Theatre  Kansas City, MO 

Sunday, November 19, 2023   Tulsa Theater  Tulsa, OK 

Saturday, December 2, 2023   Smoothie King Center  New Orleans, LA 

Sunday, December 3, 2023   Smart Financial Centre  Sugar Land, TX 

 
 
 
                                                                           ### 
 
About Outback Presents 
Outback Presents is the leading independent, full-service promoter of live entertainment. From their home base in 
Nashville, TN, Outback Presents specializes in producing music and comedy shows, tours and festivals across North 
America and connecting their diverse roster of artists with their fans. For more information, visit 
www.outbackpresents.com 
 
 
About Oakland Arena 
Home to many of the most iconic performances of all time, Oakland Arena is Northern California’s premier music and 
event venue. With a maximum capacity of over 19,000, the facility is one of the largest arenas in the country. 
Managed by ASM Global, Oakland Arena continues to welcome legendary acts and host countless sold out concerts, 
multiple-show runs and major music festivals. For additional information, visit www.theoaklandarena.com 

 

http://www.outbackpresents.com/
http://www.theoaklandarena.com/

